
SARAWAK INTERNATIONAL OPEN TENPIN BOWLING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

Megalanes Sarawak, Kuching, Sarawak Malaysia
4 - 9 September 2023

Champion
1st Runner Up

2nd Runner Up
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place

10th Place
11th Place
12th Place

13 - 20th Place
21 - 40th Place

Champion

1st
Runner Up

2nd
Runner Up

4th - 8th
Place

Champion

1st
Runner Up

2nd
Runner Up

4th - 8th
Place

Main Division

Prize Distribution

Sub-Division

** All prizes are denominated in Malaysia Ringgit (MYR)

** All prizes are denominated in Malaysia Ringgit (MYR)

Open
DivisionRank Rank

Rank

Classified U25
Master

Men Boys

Boys Boys

Women Girls

Girls Girls

Junior 0406

Junior 0709 U13

20,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00
2,500.00
1,200.00
1,000.00

900.00
800.00
700.00
600.00
500.00
400.00
350.00
300.00

20,000.00
10,000.00

4,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

800.00
700.00
600.00
500.00
400.00
350.00
300.00
250.00
250.00

RM2,000
+ Trophy

RM500
+ Trophy

RM300
+ Trophy

RM300
+ Trophy

RM300
+ Trophy

RM300
+ Trophy

RM1,000
+ Trophy

RM500
+ Trophy

RM1,000
+ Trophy

RM300
+ Trophy

RM200
+ Trophy

RM200
+ Trophy

RM200
+ Trophy

RM200
+ Trophy

RM500
+ Trophy

RM300
+ Trophy

RM500
+ Trophy

RM100
+ Trophy

RM100
+ Trophy

RM100
+ Trophy

RM100
+ Trophy

RM100
+ Trophy

RM300
+ Trophy

RM100
+ Trophy

RM50

RM50 RM50RM50 RM50

RM50

8,000.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

800.00
700.00
600.00
500.00
400.00
350.00
300.00
250.00

Fees

Qualifying Fees 2 Blocks of
4 Games

1)	 RM1,200.00
for Open Division Only

2)	 RM1,200.00
for Classified Division Only

3)	 RM1,000.00
for U25 Division Only

4)	 RM1,400.00
for Open & Classified 

Division

5)	 RM1,400.00
for U25 & Classified 

Division
6)	 RM1,400.00

for U25 & Open
Division

7)	 RM1,500.00
for U25, Open & Classified

Division
8)	 RM200.00

Joker Squad

Master Final Fees
RM350.00

RM300.00

RM250.00

Open Division
8 Games +Top 4 Last Man standing

Classified Division
9 Games
U25 Division
8 Games +Top 3 Stepladder

Premier Cup

BAKER’S FORMAT

SABATI CUP

REGISTER NOW

Joker Squad
Top Score

Date	 5 September 2023
Time	 6:15p.m. Check In
	 7:00 p.m. Roll Off

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

RM2000.00
RM1000.00
RM500.00

RM200.00
Entry Fee

- Registration Form

- Official Schedule

- SIOTBC23
   Rules & Regulation

- Official Hotel Booking

- Contact Us

RM1,000.00
Pool - Daily

- Team of 5
- 6 Games
- Limited to 38 Teams only


