



### SARAWAK INTERNATIONAL OPEN TENPIN BOWLING **CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023**

Megalanes Sarawak, Kuching, Sarawak Malaysia 4 - 9 September 2023

#### **Prize Distribution**

	Main Divis	ion	
Rank	Open Division	Classified	U25
Champion	20,000.00	20,000.00	8,000.00
1st Runner Up	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,000.00
2nd Runner Up	5,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00
4th Place	2,500.00	2,000.00	1,000.00
5th Place	1,200.00	1,000.00	800.00
6th Place	1,000.00	800.00	700.00
7th Place	900.00	700.00	600.00
8th Place	800.00	600.00	500.00
9th Place	700.00	500.00	400.00
10th Place	600.00	400.00	350.00
11th Place	500.00	350.00	300.00
12th Place	400.00	300.00	250.00
13 - 20th Place	350.00	250.00	
21 - 40th Place	300.00	250.00	
** All prizes are denor	minated in Malay	' sia Ringgit (MYR	

Joker Squad Top Score

RM1,000.00 Pool - Daily

#### **Fees**

<b>Qualifying F</b>	ees 2 Blocks of 4 Games
	4 Games

1)	RM1,200.00
	for Open Division Only

5) RM1,400.00 for U25 & Classified **Division** 

2) KIVI 1,20010 for Classified Division Only

6) RM1,400.00 for U25 & Open Division

RM1,000.00 for U25 Division Only 3)

4)

7) RM1,500.00 for U25, Open & Classified **Division** 

RM1,400.00 for Open & Classified Division

RM200.00 **Joker Squad** 

**Master Final Fees Open Division** RM350.00 8 Games +Top 4 Last Man standing

8)

**Classified Division** RM300.00 9 Games

**U25 Division** RM250.00

8 Games +Top 3 Stepladder

Sub-Division						
Rank	Master Men Women		Junior 0406 Boys Girls			
Champion	RM2,000 + Trophy	RM1,000 + Trophy	RM500 + Trophy	RM500 + Trophy		
1st Runner Up	RM1,000 + Trophy	RM500 + Trophy	RM300 + Trophy	RM300 + Trophy		
2nd Runner Up	RM500 + Trophy	RM300 + Trophy	RM100 + Trophy	RM100 + Trophy		
4th - 8th Place			RM50	RM50		
	Junior 0709					
Rank		r 0709 . Girls		13 Girls		
Rank Champion	Boys RM300	Girls RM300	Boys RM300	Girls RM300		
	Boys	Girls	Boys	Girls		
Champion 1st	Boys RM300 + Trophy RM200	Girls RM300 + Trophy RM200	Boys RM300 + Trophy RM200	Girls RM300 + Trophy RM200		
Champion 1st Runner Up 2nd	Boys RM300 + Trophy RM200 + Trophy RM100	Girls RM300 + Trophy RM200 + Trophy RM100	Boys  RM300 + Trophy  RM200 + Trophy  RM100	Girls RM300 + Trophy RM200 + Trophy RM100		

#### **Premier Cup**

# **SABATI CUP**

RM200.00 **Entry Fee** 

Champion RM2000.00 2nd Place RM1000.00 3rd Place RM500.00

Date Time

5 September 2023 6:15p.m. Check In 7:00 p.m. Roll Off

#### **BAKER'S FORMAT**

- Team of 5 6 Games Limited to 38 Teams only

## REGISTER NOW



- Registration Form
- Official Schedule
- SIOTBC23 **Rules & Regulation**
- Official Hotel Booking
- Contact Us